Statement

We **Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd.** is resuming the responsibility on the certified product for new ID established. And **Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd.** uses below information on file to apply for change ID (multiple listing is not recongized by FCC but ISED.).

Original applicant: Cambium Networks Inc.

Original manufacturer: Cambium Networks Inc.

Original model: REG-PL-R195W

Original trade name: Cambium Networks

Original FCC ID: Z8H89FT0049

Issue time: 08/07/2019

New applicant name: Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd.

New manufacturer: Flyingvoice Network Technology Co., Ltd.

New model: FWR9600B

New trade name: Flyingvoice

New FCC ID: 2AL9D-FWR9600B1

We hereby state that the original model and new model are identical in interior structure, electrical circuits and components, and just model names and silk-screen of trademark are different for the marketing requirement. Original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment.

Your assistance on this matter is highly appreciated.

Date: 2019-08-09

City: Shenzhen

Name: Qiang Fang Function: manager

Signature: